Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519379EN  page 1
Febrary 25, 2020  11:10 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Lumen packages up to 2000 lumens per foot for high mounting locations
•	 Excellent performance with lm/W, ranging up to 150 lm/W with LC lens
•	 4ft. and 2ft. product configurations for mounting versatility
•	 Multiple sensor options for connected or control at multiple heights
•	 Standard 0-10V driver with optional DALI, 1% and step dimming options
•	 Options to meet Buy American and other domestic preference requirements
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Photometric Data  page 3
•	 Control Solutions  page 5
•	 Product Warranty
Dimensional and Mounting Details
Typical Applications
Commercial • Industrial
Metalux
SWLED
Surface and Wall LED
Product Certification
Product Features
4-11/16"
[120mm]
4-1/2" [114mm]
4-11/16"
[120mm]
4-1/32" [102mm]
WITH WAVELINX SENSORSWITH SVPD SENSORS
additional
product diagrams
AVAIL ABL E
CO
MPLIANT OPTIONS
BAA
BUY AMERICAN ACT
SWLED
PS519379EN   page 2
Febrary 25, 2020  11:10 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 4SWLED-40SL-LW-UNV-L840-CD1-SVPD2-U
Domestic Preferences Length Series Lumen Output Optic Voltage Emergency Options
Domestic Preferences (1) Length Series (2) Lumen Output Optic Voltage Emergency Options (8), (10)
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
2=2 ft.
Length
4=4 ft.
Length
SWLED=LED Surface
and Wall
LED Lumens (3)
8SL=900 (4)
16SL=1600
20SL=2000
24HL=2400
28HL=2800
28SL=2800 (5)
32SL=3200
36SL=3600
40SL=4000
44HL=4400
48HL=4800
52HL=5200
56HL=5600
60HL=6000
64HL=6400
67HL=6700
72HL=7200
78HL=7800
80HL=8000
LC=Clear Lens
LN=Semi-Frost
Lens- Narrow
LW= Full Frost
Lens- Wide
UNV=Universal Voltage
120-2777
347V=347 Volt (6)
UNC=347V/480V (7)
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V emergency battery pack installed (9)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack installed (9)
GTR2=Bodine Generator Transfer Relay (11)
ETRD=Emergency Transfer Relay with dimming control (11)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with
these designated prefixes are built to be
compliant with the Buy American Act of
1933 (BAA) or Trade Agreements Act of
1979 (TAA), respectively. Please refer
to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic preference
requirements.
(2) DesignLights
Consortium® Qualified
and classified for both
DLC Standard and DLC
Premium, refer to www.
designlights.org for
details.
(3) Nominal lumen output see table for
performance values. (4) 2 ft. model.
(5) Integral options only available in
4ft model.
(6) 347V option – 60HL and
above uses two drivers. (7)
347V listing in DLC is for